0600-0042-0000 Rev. B
March 2004
Installation Manual
Registered Company
Winona, Minnesota  USA
ISO 9001ISO 9001
TOTAL
3 Year Warranty

Note: These specifications are subject to change without
prior notice.
High-Voltage Modules Ordering Information
• A007-2660-0000 - 2 solid-state relays (0.4 A)
• A007-2660-0001 - 2 solid-state relays (0.4 A) and
4 mechanical relays (8 A)
• A007-2660-0002 - 6 solid-state relays (0.4 A)
• A007-2660-0003 - 4 solid-state relays (0.4 A) and
2 mechanical relays (8 A)
• A007-2660-0004 - 2 solid-state relays (0.4 A) and
4 no-arc relays*
Customer-Supplied Connectors
Standard I/O 16-pin connector housing - Molex part no.
43025-1600